FFA Winter CDE’s

2023
2024
2025
2026
2027

March 20
March 18
March 17
March 16
March 15

State FFA Convention

2023 June 5-8

2024 June 3-6

2025 June2-5

2026 June1-4

2027 June 7-10
State Fair

2023 July 21 -29
2024 July 19 - 27
2025 July 18 — 26
2026 July 17 - 25
2027 July 16 — 24

FFA Leadership Conference

2023
2024
2025
2026
2027

September 16 — 17
September 28 — 29
September 27 — 28
September 26 — 27
September 25 — 26

National FFA Convention

2023
2024
2025
2026
2027

November 1 -4
October 23 — 26
TBD
TBD
TBD

Minot
Minot
Minot
Minot
Minot

Fargo
Fargo
Fargo
Fargo
Fargo

Minot
Minot
Minot
Minot
Minot

Bismarck
Bismarck
Bismarck
Bismarck
Bismarck

Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis

NORTH DAKOTA FFA ASSOCIATION LONG RANGE CALENDAR

FFA District Leadership Conference

2023

2024

2025

2026

2027

December 4
December 5
December 6
December 7

December 2
December 3
December 4
December 5

December 1
December 2
December 3
December 4

December 7
December 8
December 9
December 10

December 6
December 7
December 8
December 9

FFA LDE Day

2023
2025
2026
2027
2028

December 12
January 7
January 6
January 5
January 4

Districts 2 & 3
Districts 1 & 4
Districts 5 & 8
Districts 6 & 7

Districts 2 & 3
Districts 1 & 4
Districts 5 & 8
Districts 6 & 7

Districts 2 & 3
Districts 1 & 4
Districts 5 & 8
Districts 6 & 7

Districts 2 & 3
Districts 1 & 4
Districts 5 & 8
Districts 6 & 7

Districts 2 & 3
Districts 1 & 4
Districts 5 & 8
Districts 6 & 7

Bismarck
Bismarck
Bismarck
Bismarck
Bismarck
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