## NORTH DAKOTA FFA ASSOCIATION LONG RANGE CALENDAR

FFA Winter CDE's			FFA District Leadership Conference			
2023 2024 2025 2026 2027	March 20 March 18 March 17 March 16 March 15	Minot Minot Minot Minot Minot	2023	December 4 December 5 December 6 December 7	Districts 2 & 3 Districts 1 & 4 Districts 5 & 8 Districts 6 & 7	
			2024	December 2	Districts 2 & 3	
State FFA Convention				December 3 December 4	Districts 1 & 4 Districts 5 & 8	
2023	June 5 – 8	Fargo		December 5	Districts 6 & 7	
2024 2025 2026 2027	June 3 – 6 June 2 – 5 June 1 – 4 June 7 – 10	Fargo Fargo Fargo Fargo	2025	December 1 December 2 December 3 December 4	Districts 2 & 3 Districts 1 & 4 Districts 5 & 8 Districts 6 & 7	
01.1.5	•		2026	December 7	Districts 2 & 3	
2023 2024	July 21 – 29 July 19 – 27	Minot Minot Minot Minot Minot		December 8 December 9 December 10	Districts 1 & 4 Districts 5 & 8 Districts 6 & 7	
2025 2026 2027	July 18 – 26 July 17 – 25 July 16 – 24		2027	December 6 December 7 December 8 December 9	Districts 2 & 3 Districts 1 & 4 Districts 5 & 8 Districts 6 & 7	
FFA Leadership Conference						
2023	September 16 – 17	Bismarck	FFA LDE	FFA LDE Day		
2024 2025 2026 2027	September 28 – 29 September 27 – 28 September 26 – 27 September 25 – 26	Bismarck Bismarck Bismarck Bismarck	2023 2025 2026 2027 2028	December 12 January 7 January 6 January 5 January 4	Bismarck Bismarck Bismarck Bismarck Bismarck	
Nationa	al FFA Convention					
2023 2024 2025 2026 2027	November 1 – 4 October 23 – 26 TBD TBD TBD	Indianapolis Indianapolis Indianapolis Indianapolis Indianapolis		Coculto (		